
Durham
1135

1334
15741553

1713

1002

1573

1568

2352

1712

1156

1572

1595

1150

1133

1455

1402
1566

1588

1161

1379

2338

1556

1221

1556

1709

1561

1400
1321

1407

1562

1144

1328

1569

1710

1450

1332

1538

1555

1554

1009

1134

1404

1401

1006

1453

1453

1449

1449

1451

1451

1567

1567

1567

1002

1002

1002

")157

")86

")57

")86

")157

")157

£¤70 BUS

£¤70 BUS

£¤70

£¤70

£¤70

§̈¦85

§̈¦40

§̈¦85

§̈¦85

§̈¦85

D
U

R
H

A
M

D
U

R
H

A
M

O
R

A
N

G
E

O
R

A
N

G
E

Hillsborough

E
n
o R

i v e r

W Carver St

Umstead Rd

O
ld

N
C

86

St M
arys

 R
d

St Marys Rd

H
ill

an
da

le
 R

d

O
ra

ng
e 

G
ro

ve
 R

d

O
ld

NC
10

N
ew

S
ha

ro
n

C
hu

rc
h

R
d

S
ch

ley
R

d

Univ
er

sit
y Statio

n Rd

P
leasant G

reen
R

d

Colem
an

Loop

C
ole

M
ill R

d

Highland Farm Rd

R
us

se
ll

R
d

S
C

hu
rt

on
S

t

Continental Dr

Ebenezer Church Rd

R
os

e
O

f S
ha

ro
n

R
d

Faucette Mill Rd

Oakdale Dr

D
im

m
o

ck
s

M
ill

R
d

Cole Mill Rd

W
est H

ill A
ve

N

P
alm

ers
G

rove
C

hurch
R

d

La
w

re
nc

e
R

d

N
N

as
h

S
t

O
ra

n
g

e
H

ig
h

S
chool R

d

Willett Rd

O
de

Turner
R

d

Fox
H

ill Farm

Dr

Terry Rd

S
pa

rg
er

Rd

Governor Burke Rd

C
raig R

d

Fr
an

k
Per

ry
Rd

Inverness D
r

B
aldw

in
R

d

W King St

D
um

ont D
r

Rivermont Rd

Li
nd

en
R

d

Te
rr

y
R

d

Ben Johnston Rd

M
ille

r R
d

!1

!3

!3

!5

!7
!6

!4 !2

 Maintenance Sect ion 1
Orange County

 Maintenance Sect ion 1
Orange County

D U R H A MD U R H A M
O R A N G EO R A N G E

O2O1

O3
O4

O5
O8O7

O3

O5
O1

O7O6

O4 O2

E0 1 20.5
Miles

Municipal Areas

Only state-maintained routes are shown.  Map updated in March 2024. For additional information, visit
https://connect.ncdot.gov/resources/State-Mapping/Pages/default.aspx.
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